Meizons		CC 3 4141900 3	W3, P	Ph3 / LIKE	
INS. CASE OWN Surveyor:	Pasul	DOI: ASSIGN	MENT	Date / Time:	1
Pre-ussign / CC Insured Vehicle Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :S Is driver the own	NO. I SOT 6	ME LUM HIMMET) HP: D.O.A: LSTALA - Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid	- 1 - 4 4 14/1	i t b
If NO. Driver N Driver To	rl No. :	(V/L: YES / NO)	OI GIA REPO	RT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / No ty: % Final ? Yes / No	10
		ISRS: SP. el: ability: MKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/Time	CHALLSON PC-	+ ध्या धरव ५	·	STAGE DATE/F	MC
म्बर्गान	Calcete	a am noview	474.	Nen-Reporting lit (1st): Non-Reporting lit (2nd): Non-Reporting lit (Final): Non-Reporting lit (Final): Notification lit (if non-pickup): Call OI: Lit 201/10	
14/5/10 -	File ->	shupei to che		After call lir to Ol: Documentation Check List: Handler Typi Notification by (if non-pickup) After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Kental Invoice: Toscing Invoice	or ord)
				LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	H
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	55	(days) Reduction:	9.	Email Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: U/VM	ss 49 72 -93	ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 7	7	Email Call If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia	
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU on		(— days) x days) x days) LOR + LO Tick only o	ne)	Contract of	
GIAA.TA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS - SS - SS -	(e.g. Towf Independen	nt)	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Sett 2) Report Format: 3) Survey Ice: \$ 22000	le
Total:	88 5212-93	Global Sum SS:			
PINAL PAYMENT Payer 1:	5s 5212-93	Name 1: Per-furm 0	nce Note	rs Ud	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS SS	Name 2: Name 3:			

BOOM Dealer

0.1

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No NO-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel 63190100 (Bales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kempong Arang Ruad East Chast Centre Singapore 436180 Tel: 63196086 (AfterSales) Fax: 63445773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel 61196028 [AfterSaled] 63196533/E30 [Motorrad] Fax 64796601 [AfterSales]

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

2 0 FEB 2019

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

50202 : b1

Page No. : 1 of 5

Date Estimated

: 20/02/2019

Prepared By

: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Performance Motors Limited

303 Alexandra Road

Sime Darby Performance Centre

121 - ACCOUNT -

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 159941

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SMH7433S

7A99371

30/01/2019

118i

0

SMH /433S	7A99371	30/01/2019	1181		0
	DESCRIPTION				VALUE
	To replace rear bumper and attcal	nments.			850 1,275.00
	Painiting rear bumper.				934 1,088.00
	To check electrical wiring systems rear section for proper function.	and lightings at the			150 1700
	To supply rear emboss number pla	ate.			84/83.00
	Sundries. ///				? 80.00
				Total Labour 1	2,653.00
	DESCRIPTION 2./	4.		QTY PRIC	VALUE
	REAR BUMPER CARRIER 7. 1	an 7 xou		1 416.45	416.45

DESCRIPTION 2 ANA	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
REAR BUMPER CARRIER ?. You	1	416.45	416.45
REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE (M)	1	67.05	67.05
DEAD DUMBED LUMOUNT? VIL	1	142.55	142.55
Trim strip, Cut	1	88.75	✓ 88.75
Bumper trim 176	1	1,009.30	√ 1,009.30
REAR PDC HOLDER SET ? NL	1	24.60	24.60
I H DEELECTOR VIL	1	36.80	36.80
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	4	5.05	20.20
RR PDC SENSOR ALPINWEISS (300) ? XIV	1	368.80	368.80
(DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6	1	53.05	
	Tot	al Parts	: 2,227.55

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 1974U1559W GST Reg. No M2-0023081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel 63190100 (Seles a Admin) 61180111 (AfterDales) FAX. 64747770

180, Kampong Arang Moad East Coast Centre Singapore 438196

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

115, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Buziness Centre Bingapore 159944 Tel 83190326 (AfterSales) 61190333/530 (Motocrad) Fax 84796601 (AfterSales) 64796034 (Motocrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. Date Estimated

nems pealer.

: b1 50202

: 20/02/2019

Prepared By

: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REGN. NO. SMH7433S CHASSIS NO. 7A99371

REGN. DATE 30/01/2019 MODEL 118i

MILEAGE

0

Page No. : 2 of 5

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To recurve Calculation apply painting:

To display damaged part(s) during recurvey. . Parts prices are subject to confirmation . Third party sunsey is on a "Without Presidor" basis No Regal modification(s) is allowed. . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approved from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Squature:

Surveyor's Name Proud State Surveyor's Tell Pool Of State Surveyor's Tell Pool Of State Surveyor's Tell Pool Of State Surveyor's E-mail Surveyor's E-mail State Surveyor's E-mail Surveyor's E-m	22/03/19@1150	Chien Ng. Excess SS
Automor Oaks Time RESULT TV SWATT PHOTO BY SURVEYOR WAS I'VE PAIL YES I'V SURVEYOR FINE	Dosare	501
Dimensional Conf.		
3 days	Dantey on E-mail	2
	Role Strong Days Recommend	z days

Labour 1 2,653.00 : Parts 2,227.55 1 Labour 2 0.00 0.00 Excess : Total GST @ 7% 341.64 Grand Total : 5,222,19

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

A marrier of the Sine Darty Crisq.
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. QST Reg. No. MO-0000081/K



SUPPLEMENTARY

Estimate No.

ы 50202

Page No. :

Date Estimated

20/02/2019

Prepared By :

Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

Performance Motors Limited

303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 159941

REGN, NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SMH7433S

7A99371

30/01/2019

1181

DISC. %

DESCRIPTION

ORIGINAL PRICE

NETT

To replace rear exhuast silencer include alignment of system and conducting checks for leak *

451.00

451.00

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# REAR SILENCER * # CLAMPING BUSH D=58MM *	864.80 59.10	1.00 1.00		864,80 bt

Total Labour :	451.00
Total Parts :	923.90
Total Labour & Parts :	1,374.90

A meritier of the Sime Dietty Group Co. Reg. No. 197401959W: QST Reg. No. MG-0000081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

bl 50202

Page No. :

Date Estimated :

20/02/2019

Prepared By

Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

121

Performance Motors Limited

303 Alexandra Road

Sime Darby Performance Centre

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 159941

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

BMH74338

7899371

30/01/2019

118i

0

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT	
To replace rear bumper and attachments include knocking out dents caused by the accident	850.00		850.00	-
To spray painit rear bumper	934.00		934.00	-
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function	150.00		150.00	1
To supply rear emboss number plate	83.00		83.00	1
# To replace rear exhuast silencer include alignment of system and conducting checks for leak *	451.00		451,00	
Sundries	80.08		80.00	

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# REAR SILENCER *	864.80	1.00		864,80
# CLAMPING BUSH D=58MM *	59.10	1.00		59.10
REAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP (SPORT)	88.75	1.00		88.75
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES/RFC	1,009.30	1.00		1,009.30 /
REAR PDC HOLDER SET	24.60	1.00		24.60 /
(DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6	53.05	1.00		53.05

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour:	2,548.00
Total Parts :	2,099.60
Total Labour & Parts :	4,647.60
Deduction for Excess :	0.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	4,647.60
GST @7%:	325.33
Grand Total:	4,972.93

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire 1	rans	er	-ee

/ehicle Details	C1 11 17 100 C		
/ehicle No.:	SMH7433S		
/ehicle Type :	N18 - Passenger (Co) Company Car (Single F	Rate)	
/ehicle Attachment 1 :	No Attachment		
/ehicle Scheme :	Normal		
/ehicle Make :	B.M.W.		
/ehicle Model :	118I 5DR		
Chassis No.:	WBA1R520607A99371		
Propellant :	Petrol		
ingine No.:	40165473B38B15A		
Ingine Capacity :	1499 сс		
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)		
Maximum Laden Weight:	1900 kg		
Jnladen Weight :	1320 kg		
ear Of Manufacture:	2018		
Original Registration Date:	30 Jan 2019		
ifespan Expiry Date:	*		
OE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)		
Quota Premium :	\$32,200.00		
OE Expiry Date:	29 Jan 2029		
Road Tax Expiry Date :	29 Jul 2019		
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Jan 2029		
nspection Due Date :	29 Jan 2022		
ntended Transfer Date :	31 May 2019		
O2 Emission :	122.00 (g/km)		
EV/VES Rebate Utilised	•		
O Emission :	0.143700 (g/km)		
C Emission:	0.028990 (g/km)		
Ox Emission :	0.006600 (g/km)		
M Emission :	0.520000 (mg/km)		
enewed after 29 Jul 2019, late re load tax, including Over Payment	Jul 2019. You may renew the road tax from 30 Ap enewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the	Road Tax Payable to check on the I	ate fee(s) payable.
Amount Payable (From 30 Jul			
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After G
Samples Fore	(5\$)	(5\$)	(5
ransfer Fee :	25.00		25.0
dditional Levy :	Not Available	-	Not Availab
ub Total:			25.0
lett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment) :	342.00		342.0
otal Amount Payable :			367.0
mount Payable (From 30 Jul			
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After G
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(5
			25.0
ransfer Fee :	25.00		
dditional Levy :	25.00 Not Available		Not Availab
dditional Levy : ub Total :	Not Available		
dditional Levy :			Not Availab 25.0 684.0

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	1559W	
Vehicle No.:	SMH74335	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	31 May 2019	
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.	
Vehicle Model:	118I 5DR	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2018	
Engine No.:	40165473B38B15A	
Chassis No.:	WBA1R520607A99371	
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$27,066.00	
Original Registration Date:	30 Jan 2019	
First Registration Date:	30 Jan 2019	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$29,893.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Jan 2029	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$22,419.00	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Jan 2029	
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$32,200.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$31,109.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$53,528.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Apr 2019

OK

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 28 February 2019 3:10 PM

To: 'PBSP'

Cc: Admin A; CS A Team

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMH7433S & SJT6303M ON 15/02/2019

***LKK REF:CC3/AIG19003243/pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMH7433S & SJT6303M ON 15/02/2019

***LKK REF:CC3/AIG19003243/pb3

Dear Shu Pei,

Kindly reply on liability.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 20 February 2019 6:12:50 PM

To: PBSP

Cc: 甯珺 O; CS A Team

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMH7433S & SJT6303M ON 15/02/2019

***LKK REF:CC3/AIG19003243/pb3

Dear Sir /Madam,

We refer to the below email.

Please be informed that we are currently pending for our insured's report.

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Hsiao Tong at 6742 3197.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Thank you

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Shu Pel | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 20 February 2019 4:38 PM

To: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMH7433S & SJT6303M ON 15/02/2019

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.

Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards,
Caroline
C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941
DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 23 April 2019 4:11 PM

To:

Rasul (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FINAL REPORT/ SMH7433S

Attachments:

Final Report SMH7433S_2.pdf; Final Report SMH7433S.pdf

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour: 2,548.00 Total Parts: 2,099.60

Total Labour & Parts: 4,647.60

Repair days: 4

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Rasul (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 24 April 2019 11:41 AM

To:

PBSP

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: FINAL REPORT/ SMH7433S

Hi Caroline,

Finalised amount confirmed

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 23 April, 2019 4:11 PM To: Rasul (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) Subject: FINAL REPORT/ SMH7433S

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour: 2,548.00 Total Parts: 2,099.60

Total Labour & Parts: 4,647.60

Repair days: 4

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

TE/	ı M			

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	icle No: SMH74335				Model	BMW	
Date of Accident: [522]					Model: DMW		
Global Sum Settlen	nent: []	Yes	[]	No		
Repair Estimate		: 8	52	22.19			
Final Repair Cost		: 8	49	12.93			
Loss of Use		: \$	3	2000		4 days at \$ Sto per day	
Rental (if any)		: 8				days	
LTA / GIA Search	Fee	: \$					
Others		: 8					
		: 8					
Final Settlement S	um	: \$	250	72.93			
Is Third Party Wor	kshop GIA	Regist	ered? [] YES	[] N	0 (Kindly indicate below)	
*							
A) For Non GI	A Registe	red Wo		Agreed		(%)	
A) For Non GI B) For GIA Re BOLA Liah	egistered V	Vorksho	rkshop op: _(%)	BO BO Ass	LA Appl LA Scena essed Lia		
A) For Non GI B) For GIA Re BOLA Liab * Assessed Li	egistered V	Vorksho	rkshop op: _(%)	BO BO Ass	LA Appl LA Scena essed Lia	(%) ication: Yes / No ario No:(%) bility (*):(%)	
A) For Non GI B) For GIA Re BOLA Liab * Assessed Li not apply.	egistered V	Vorkshe	rkshop: op: _(%) nly for c	BO BO Ass	LA Appl LA Scena essed Lia	(%) ication: Yes / No ario No:(%) bility (*):(%)	
A) For Non GI B) For GIA Re BOLA Liah * Assessed Li not apply. Remarks	egistered V	Vorkshe	rkshop op: _(%) nly for e	BO BO Ass	LA Appl LA Scena essed Lia ons and for	hility (*): (%) cases where BOLA does	
A) For Non GI B) For GIA Re BOLA Liab * Assessed Li not apply. Remarks Payment Instructio 1) Performa	egistered V	Vorksho	rkshop op: _(%) nly for e down ited	Agreed BO BO Ass	LA Appl LA Scena essed Lia ons and for	(%) ication: Yes / No ario No:(%) bility (*):(%)	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report / Bill (if any)

Date

Signed by appointed surveyor



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Sherton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 968807 Tel: (65) 6827 7888 Fax: (65) 6827 7800 Cc. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

MOTOR INSURANCE COVER NOTE

Cover Note No. 13204114

The Insured named in the Schedule below having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor Vehicle described in the Schedule below the risk is hereby HELD COVERED in the terms of the Company's usual form of Policy applicable thereto for the period as stated below unless the cover be terminated by the Company by notice in writing in which case the insurance will thereupon cease and a proportionate part of the annual premium otherwise payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on risk.

SCHEDULE

Agent No.

: 212668

Name of Insured

: PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD

Make and Description of Vehicle : BMW 118 RL

Vehicle Registration No.

Year of Manufacture

: 2018

Engine No.

: 40165473B38B15A

Chassis No.

: WBA1R520607A99371

Capacity

: 1,499 Cubic Capacity

Cover Type

: Comprehensive

Sum Insured (SGD)

: Market Value

Period of Insurance

: One year from Date of Registration of the vehicle with

LTA

Excess (SGD)

: As Agreed

I/We hereby certify that this Cover Note is issued in accordance with the Provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks & Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Not valid unless countersigned by the Company's Authorised Representative

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Authorised Insurers

Sime Darby Insurance Brokers (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Katherine Yeo Senior Vice President, Brokers

Date of Issue: 30/01/2019

This Cover Note is valid for 30 days from the date of issue,



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8702995F





LIM JI HUI

林纪慧



Rece CHINESE Date of blirth 25-01-1987 Country/Place of Sittle SINGAPORE

587029957

588007

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<? passengers, exclusive 25 Nov 2013 of the driver; and offer motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NF 425A

Licence No. 56702995F

Date of leave 27-02-2018

APT BLK 304A ANCHORVALE LINK #10-148 SINGAPORE 541304

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 13 May 2019 2:48 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) Rasul (LKKAuto); Admin A

Cc: Subject:

Re: FINAL REPORT/ SMH7433S //LKK REF: CC3/AIG19003243/R1pb3

Dear Sirs

We have instructions to accept. Please let us have your payment.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Saturday, 4 May 2019 12:59:15 PM

To: PBSP

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto); 甯珺 ©

Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT/ SMH7433S //LKK REF: CC3/AIG19003243/R1pb3

Without Prejudice (save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 4,972.93
2. Loss of Use (4days x \$60.00)	\$ 240.00
Total	\$ 5,212.93

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 24 April 2019 11:41 AM To: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT/ SMH7433S

Hi Caroline,

Finalised amount confirmed

Best Regards,

Rasul Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>Rasul@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 23 April, 2019 4:11 PM
To: Rasul (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: FINAL REPORT/ SMH7433S

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour: 2,548.00 Total Parts: 2,099.60

Total Labour & Parts: 4,647.60

Repair days: 4

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 28 February 2019 3:16 PM

To: 'lawhaiwee@hotmail.com'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 6303M(AIG) AND SMH 7433S ALONG/ AT JUNCTION OF

ANG MO KIO AVE 6/ YIO CHU KANG ROAD ON 15/02/2019

28 FEB 2019

Mr Law Hai Wee

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Ref: SJT6303M

Our Ref: CC3/AIG19003243/pb3

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 6303M(AIG) AND SMH 7433S ALONG/ AT JUNCTION OF ANG MO KIO AVE 6/ YIO CHU KANG ROAD ON 15/02/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SMH 7433S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your favour as it is a head-to rear collision. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1. Performance Motors Limited ("the third party claimant") of 303 Hexandra Ruad S(159941) (address),
owner of SMH7433[(vehicle no.) hereby authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SWH 74335 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 1022.201 (date) along Ang Muklu Avance 6 (location)
involving vehicle no/s STT 63 63 W ("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle the above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Date this <u>a0</u> day of <u>Feb.</u> (month) 20 19 (year)
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"

PERFORMANCE ADTORS LIMITED
360 Allesiana Road
5mg Curty Professiona Corce
Singapore (5394)
101 5319 0101 (Affairsard)
5315 0111 (Affairsard)

PARTS NO.

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/l. Performance Mutors Ltd ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Wy Rasul) USE Micho (Insultants) (Companies of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
S\$ 4972.93 (repair costs), S\$ 240.00 (loss of use/reptat) S\$ (search fees
for vehicle no. SWH7433S that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 15.2.20 (ate) along Ang Mo Ku Avenue b (location) involving
vehicle no/s SIT b303M
vehicle no/s 33 (030 g M)
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on
Well confirm that well are am authorized by the owner Perturbate Micros Ltd. ("third party claimant")
of vehicle no. SWH 74335 to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and well have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to ≤mH 7 433 ≤ (vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant' pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.
production and any argune arrang out of the same.
Dated this 14 day of 05 (month) 20 19 (year)
$((\mathcal{K}))$
MBB .
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop"
Performance Motors Limited

1993 Alexandro Fload Sino Derby Perlomancia Cantilla Sequence 15002:



A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401555W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303. Alexandrs Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

7el 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fas 66747770

280, Earpong Arang Road Bast Coast Centre Bingapore 438180

Twl. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

115. Alexandra Road Sine Darby Business Centre Singapore 159844 Tel 61190228 (AfterSa 61190533/530 (Motorra Far 6179660) (AfterSa (AfterNales)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1347499

1 of 2 Page No. .

: 22/03/2019

Invoice Number : 2091320 / WSB

Invoice Date

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

24/04/2019

. Invoice By Sharon Heng

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -Performance Motors Limited

303 Alexandra Road

Sime Darby Performance Centre

INVOICE TO -121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

30 Days From Invoice

78 Shenton Way

Payment Terms

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 159941

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. SMH7433S 7A99371

REGN. DATE 30/01/2019

MODEL 118I

MILEAGE 1725

NETT

850.00

934.00

150.00

83.00

451.00

80.00

0.00

0.00

---- LABOUR 1 ----

To replace rear bumper and attcahments including to remove and install body parts in order to carry out painting job. To respray rear bumper.

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.

To supply rear emboss number plate.

To replace rear silencer and clamping bush including alignment system and conduct checks for leak.

Sundries.

INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT. DATE OF ACCIDENT: 15.2.2019. 3RD PARTY CAR: SJT6303M.

YOUR REF NO: NIL

VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR RASUL FROM LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ON 22.3.2019 AT 11.50 AM. AUTHORISED REPAIR BY MS HSIAO TONG FROM LKK ON

28.2.2019 VIA E-MAIL.

PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = \$80X4. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED

TO INSURANCE COMPANY COMFIRMATION.

Total Labour 1: 2,548.00

Retail PARTS Price NETT 88.75 REAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP (SPORT) 88.75 1 1,009.30 REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES/RFC) 1 1,009.30 53.05 (DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6 1 53.05 REAR PDC HOLDER SET 1 24.60 24.60 59.10 CLAMPING BUSH D=58MM 59.10 1 864.80 864.80 REAR SILENCER 1 Total Parts 2.099.60 BMW Dealer

Date IN

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Neg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Ferformance Centre Bingapore 159941 Tel. 63180100 (Bales & Admin) 63180311 (AfterSeles) Fax. 64787770

280, Empong Armny Road

East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Twl. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

IIS. Alexandra Boad Sime Darly Business Centre Singapore 159544 Tel. 61190526 (AfterSales) 61190533/330 (Motocrad) Fax. 64796624 (Motocrad) 64796624 (Motocrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1347499 Page No.

: 22/03/2019

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

: 2 of 2

Payment Terms :

Invoice Number : 2091320 / WSB

30 Days From Invoice

Invoice Date : 24/04/2019

Sharon Heng Invoice By

Labour Charges : 2,385.00 Total Labour & Parts Charges 4,647.60 : S\$ 0.00 Parts Charges 3 2,099.60 Less Insurance Excess : S\$ Lubricant/Misc : 163.00 Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST : \$\$ 4,647.60 325.33 GST @ 7% Invoice Total Amount Include GST : S\$ 4,972.93

Computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Amount Payable Include GST

S\$ 4,972.93

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.

No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.



...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBI	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad)	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	21 Feb 2019 Edit Reg		22 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$4,647.60 Edit Estimates	1	,647.60 ew Rpt		Pending Report Cancel	for Survey
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails	$\neg \Gamma$	Document	•	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster)		
Insured:	LAW HAI	WEE (LIU HAIW	EI), ID: 57537310	iD G					
Main Claimant:	PERFORM	ANCE MOTORS	LTD, Co. Reg. No.	197401559W					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SMH743	335		Date o	of Loss:		18:00 - :59 rom LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / 311	1891267SG		Policy, Note I	/Cover	2100477851 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SJT6303M			No. nant):				
				Exces	61				
Repairer:		nce Motors Limi /63190174	ted (Alexandra) 30	3 Alexandra Road	, Sime D	Darby Perform	nance Centre, 15	9941 Alexand	ra - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	500E-	. [Handled b	y Foo, Chit Yan	Chityan Food	Paig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	100 St. 600 St.	ASSOCIATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	Q) - Tel: 6338 7288	123					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	led by M	OHD RASU	L] [Final Rp	t due 01/03	3/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Con	npose Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	кѕ⊟			_	/lew All S	earch Tasks 0	Create New Tas	k Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ed By	Completed On	Created	On Done

Claim Documents

*SMH7433S (3111891267SG)

[SJT6303M]

TP

PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD

Feb 15 2019 6:00PM

[LAW HAI WEE (LIU HAIWEI)]

Performance Motors Limited

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
Nα	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	24/04/19 11:57	Odometer Reading	0	Load 3PG	V
2	24/04/19 11:57	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	12
4	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	W
5	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
7	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
8	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	S
9	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	3
12	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	☑
14	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	S
16	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	120
22	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
23	24/04/19 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	24/04/19 11:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	24/04/19 11:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
26	24/04/19 11:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	24/04/19 11:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	24/04/19 11:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	Ø
29	24/04/19 11:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	24/04/19 11:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
31	24/04/19 11:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
				-	
Dog	cumentation		1 per	page v	Print

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page 🔍	3
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/02/19 18:04	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
2	20/02/19 18:04	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	24/04/19 11:56	TP ESTIMATE_MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	24/05/19 15:31	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	24/05/19 15:31	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	24/05/19 15:31	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	24/05/19 15:31	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/02/19 08:47	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		-
		~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

NOTE:	TO B	COMP	LETED	BY	SURVEYOR
-------	------	------	-------	----	----------

T = 1			
1 - 4	a nvs		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJT6303M (Insd veh)	Model:	BMW 118I 2.0 (A)	
	SMH7433S (TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	15/02/2019				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	6,693.33		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	4,972.93		
Loss of Use		. \$	240.00	4.00 days at \$60.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	0.00		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	ım	: \$	5,212.93		
below)	kshop GIA Registered Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability] NO (Kindly indicate	
B) For GIA Regis				Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:	
	100(%) ability to be filled only for	chain ((*):(%) es where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n			
1) Performance !	Motors Limited		: \$	5,212.93	
2)			: \$		
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		24 May 2019		
LKK Auto (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG19003243/R1PB3Q2

Date:

24/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100477851

Claimant Vehicle SMH7433S

Insured Vehicle No:

SJT6303M

No: Date of Loss:

15/02/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3111891267SG

1735 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMH7433S

Make & Model:

BMW 118I, 2.0 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

40165473B38B15A WBA1R520607A99371

Reg. Date: Colour:

30/01/2019 (Man. Year: 2018) White

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1499 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Engine Modification:

Rear Tyre Size:

No

225/45 R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

225/45 R17

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,314.45	2,262.60	1,051.85	31.74
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,941.00	2,385.00	556.00	18.91
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	6,255.45	4,647.60	1,607.85	25.70
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	437.88	325.33	112.55	25.70
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,693.33	4,972.93	1,720.40	25.70
		200 00/4 \ (00)	240.00		

+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$) 240.00 Nett Liability (S\$) 5,212.93

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/03/2019

Date Inspected:

22/03/2019 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR EMBOSS NUMBER PLATE	Bent	83.00FS	*83.00 FS
2	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	80.00FS	*80.00 FS
3	1		*REAR BUMPER CARRIER	Serviceable	416.45FS	*-FS
4	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE (M)	Serviceable	67.05 FS	*-FS
5	1		*REAR BUMPER LH MOUNT	Serviceable	142.55 FS	*-FS
6	1		*TRIM STRIP	Cut	88.75FS	*88.75 FS
7	1		*BUMPER TRIM	Deformed	1,009.30 FS	*1,009.30 FS
8	1		*SET REAR PDC HOLDER	Necessary	24.60 FS	*24.60 FS
9	1		*LH REFLECTOR	Serviceable	36.80 FS	*-FS
10	4		*DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	Not Necessary	20.20FS	*-FS
11	1		*RR PDC SENSOR ALPINWEISS (300)	Serviceable	368.80 FS	*-FS
12	1		*(DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6	Necessary	53.05 FS	*53.05 FS
13	1		*REAR SILENCER	Bent	864.80FS	*864.80 FS
14	1		*CLAMPING BUSH D=58MM	Necessary	59.10FS	*59.10 FS
FaFre	nchise	part. S=Spci	Nett	E Desirable	212001 610	100565080
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,314.45	2,262.60

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

ACE REAR EXHAUST SILENCER INCLUDE INT OF SYSTEM AND CONDUCTING CHECKS FOR ACE REAR BUMPER AND ATTACHMENTS	New	451.00 1.275.00	451.00
NT OF SYSTEM AND CONDUCTING CHECKS FOR	NOTES.	17.107.73	95455
ACE REAR BUMPER AND ATTACHMENTS	New	1 275 00	
		1,275.00	850.00
REAR BUMPER	New	1,038.00	934.00
K ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGTINGS EAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,941.00	2,385.00
	K ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGTINGS EAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION Gross Labou	K ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGTINGS New	K ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGTINGS New 177.00 EAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION Gross Labour Cost (S\$) 2,941.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >